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Important Notice: All listed students must appear for interviews. Upload scanned copies of the required

documents on vour admission portal and bring both originals and one photocopy set at the time of interview.

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY H-11 CAMPUS ISLAMABAD

2ND MERIT LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW

Application No.

1851

1472

1811

1813

1426

2170

661

699

1340

1482

206

1692

1469

47

495

DATE : 18-08-2025

Name

MASQOOMA BASHIR

|IZZA NADEEM GONDAL

IFRA FAROOQ

MARIAM ZAHID

SAMIYA TAYYAB

ZAINA ARSLAN

SHANZAY RAUF

LAIBA SHAMEEL

MAHA ZEHRA RIZVI

AAFIA AKRAM

MUNAZA SYED

ALEENA AROOJ

SADIA KHALIQ

SEEMAL TANVEER BUTT

MOMNA SHAHID

PROGRAM : M5 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

TIME : 09:00 AM

Venue (PP dept, Johar Block)

Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
Psychology Department, 2nd Floor

Psychology Department, 2nd Floor

Psychology Department, 2nd Floor



