BAHRIA UNIVERSITY H-11 CAMPUS ISLAMABAD

2ND MERIT LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW

PROGRAM: MS CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

DATE: 18-08-2025 **TIME:** 09:00 AM

Merit No.	Application No.	Name	Venue (PP dept, Johar Block)
26	1851	MASOOMA BASHIR	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
27	1472	IZZA NADEEM GONDAL	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
28	1811	IFRA FAROOQ	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
29	1813	MARIAM ZAHID	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
30	1426	SAMIYA TAYYAB	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
31	2170	ZAINA ARSLAN	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
32	681	SHANZAY RAUF	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
33	699	LAIBA SHAMEEL	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
34	1340	MAHA ZEHRA RIZVI	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
35	1482	AAFIA AKRAM	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
36	206	MUNAZA SYED	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
37	1692	ALEENA AROOJ	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
38	1469	SADIA KHALIQ	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
39	47	SEEMAL TANVEER BUTT	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor
40	495	MOMNA SHAHID	Psychology Department, 2nd Floor

Important Notice: All listed students must appear for interviews. Upload scanned copies of the required documents on your admission portal and bring both originals and one photocopy set at the time of interview.